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M:TI.FORD AREA/ESCAI,A}ITE VAI.IJEY DISTRIBIITION SYSTEM TRUST FI'ND
2012 Fiaaacial Statement

#8,677 .L9A. BEGINNIIiIG BALAIICE

B. RECBIPTS

ilanuary 1, 20L2

1. Assessments:
2. Delioqueat Peualties:
3. Previous Asgessments & Peualties:
4. Transfers & Ad.justmeats:
5. Am.ual Interest Earneds
5. System Reirnbursemeats:

TOTAI. RECEIPTS

C. E:TPENDTTURES

1. Budgeted Exgenditures:
2. Ihbudgeted E:<pendttures:
3. Traosfers & Adjustmeqts:

TOTA! EXPEI{DIfI'RES

D. E!{DING BALANCE Deeember 31, 2OL2

SIIBMITTED BY :

PREPARED BY:

Budget & Accourtiag Of,ficer

1594 West Noni Templg Suite 220, PO Box 1463,00, Salt lzle City, UT 84114-5300

telephone (80 1 ) 5 38-7 240 . ficsiroile (80 1 ) 5 3 8J 467 . www.watqrights. utah g ov
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MITFORD AREA/ESCALANTE VAT,I,EY DI STRIBIITION SYSTEM

2012 BudgeE E:qreaditures
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Fage 2

20L2
Item

Balance
Item Item
No Descriptioa

1
2

3

4

McKeon, April
Salary
Social Security
IDsuraDce
TraweL Ecpe:rse

Secretary Expe:rse
Office E:+)ease
Miscellaaeous E rpeases
$bate Engioeer Assedsment
Anrrual Report

10,480.00
803.00
107.00

1,000.00

120.00
100. 00

2, 000 . 00
905. 00
100.00

10,480.00
80L.72
96.84

887.38

0.00
131.91

2, 000 . 00
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ToEals: 15,615.00 15,315.89

MII.FORD AREA/ESCAI.ANTE VATLEY DTSTRIBUTION SYSTn|
2OL2 T>Eal Assessmeat Arnount : S12,555.00

0.00 298.11



Item Item
No Descriptioa

MIIJFORD EREA/ESCAI,ANTE VAI.LEY DISTRIBIITION SYSIEM
2013 Proposed BudgeE WorkEbeet

2012 AmouuL 2012 Item
Budgeted, Balance Froposed Budget
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McKeou, April
1 SaIary
2 Socia1 Security
3 ln'suranrce
4 Travel Expense

5 Secretary E:q)eD.se
5 Office Er+)e!.se
7 Miscel-I:neouE E q)enses
8 State Eagiineer Assessment
9 .Anaual Report
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I4TI.FORD AREA/ESCETANTE VALI.EY DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2012 Delinquent Water Asaessmeats

Account BiJ-ling Eotity
Nurnber Billiog Coatact

Page 3

AmouDt Due

101288 KIIUAEA TRUST 1 92.24
ROBERT .'EFFREY PARKER

lOL297 POVIEITIJ, WILLIAI! 7L.67

Total Aqtouat Due : 1C3.91


